
 

 

          

 

January 2022 services schedule 

Sunday  January 2, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Tuesday January 4, 2022 5:30 to 7:30 am Liturgy 

Thursday January 6, 2022 5:30 to 7:30 am Baramoun Liturgy 

Thursday January 6, 2022 7:00 to 12:00 am Nativity Liturgy 

Sunday  January 9, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Tuesday January 11, 2022 5:30 to 7:30 am Liturgy 

Friday January 14, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Feast of Circumcision Liturgy 

Sunday  January 16, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Tuesday January 18, 2022 5:30 to 7:30 am Baramoun Liturgy 

Tuesday January 18, 2022 7:00 pm to 12:00 am Lakan & Epiphany Liturgy  

Friday January 21, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am 
feast of Qana El Galeel & feast of 

St. Demiana 

Sunday  January 23, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Tuesday January 25, 2022 5:30 to 7:30 am feast of St. Maximous and Dometious 

Friday January 28, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am Liturgy 

Saturday January 29, 2022 7:00 to 8:00 pm St Anthony's vesper- Veneration 

Sunday  January 30, 2022 8:30 to 11:30 am feast of St. Anthony 

Notes: 

 Until further notice, all events require online booking. 

 Dec 31 New year's Eve   8 pm - 10 pm prayers and songs (Taraneem) 

 Dec 31 New year's Eve Liturgy  10 pm - 12:30 am 

 Deacon hymns practice   every Saturday 5:30 to 7:00 pm 

 Vesper prayers    every Saturday 7:00 to 7:30 pm 

 Tasbeha chants    every Saturday Start from 7:30 pm 

 Prayers meeting (Jan.14th)  Friday 7:00 pm to 8:30 pm 
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